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B#N{ F. CLAUDIA-MIHAELA   1   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB

SAVU S. BENIAMIN   2   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISeB

ST{NESCU D. RALUCA   3   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISeB, ISWB

TOROPU I. ALEXANDRU-IONU|   4   B 10.00 10.0010.00 ISeB

NI|{ V. MARIA-ALINA   5   B 9.80 9.609.80 ISeB, ISWB, TISB, SAIB

RO}U V.D. R{ZVAN-THEODOR   6   B 9.70 9.609.70 ISeB, ISWB

DRAGOMIR G. SORIN-ALEXANDRU   7   B 9.60 9.809.60 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB

TOLGOI G. MIHAI-GABRIEL   8   B 9.50 9.409.50 ISeB, ICCB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB

BADEA I. ELENA-DELIA   9   B 9.50 9.009.50 ISeB, ICCB, ISWB

MATEIA}I T. ANDREEA  10   B 9.20 9.609.20 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB

SIMION F.N. IULIA-CRISTINA  11   B 9.10 9.009.10 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, TISB, ISWT

FLORESCU M. EMILIA-CHRISTINA  12   B 9.00 9.209.00 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB

SULI|{ }.S. COSMIN-GABRIEL  13   B 9.00 9.009.00 ISeB, ISeT, ISWB, ICCB

VASILE I. MARILENA-CLAUDIA  14   B 9.00 9.009.00 ISeB, ISWB

MUTU V. SUZANA-MIRABELA  15   B 8.80 8.808.80 ISeB, ICCB

CEAU}ESCU C.A. DARIUS-MIHAI  16   B 8.75 8.508.75 ISeB, TISB, ISeT

B{DESCU C. THEODOR  17   B 8.70 8.208.70 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, ISeT, ISWT, ICCT

T{N{SOIU A. MARIA-TEODORA  18   B 8.60 8.808.60 ISeB, ICCB

SL{VULETE M IOANA  19   B 8.60 -8.60 ISeB, ISeT, ISWB, ICCB

VI}AN F. LUCIAN-COSTINEL  20   B 8.50 8.408.50 ISeB, ISWB, ICCB, TISB, ISeT, ISWT, ICCT,

CIOFALC{ N.M. NIKI-THEODOR  21   B 8.20 8.008.20 ISeB, ICCB, TISB, SAIB

COJAN V. ALEXANDRU-}TEFAN  22   B 8.20 8.008.20 ISeB, ISWB, ISeT, ISWT, ICCB

C#RCEAG V. EDUARD-ALEXANDRU  23   B 8.10 7.808.10 ISeB, ISWB

SP#NU M. CRISTIAN-GABRIEL  24   B 8.10 7.808.10 ISeB, ICCB, ISWB

GUGIL{ I. ANDREI-MIREL  25   B 8.00 8.008.00 ICCB, ISeB, ISWB, SAIB, TISB, ICCT, ISeT,
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